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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CZE ADAMOVSKA Adela Serm Ostrava 2012 R F 2.2 0 yes

ADAMOVSKA Lea Serm Ostrava 2012 R F 2.7 0 yes

CHLEBOUNOVA Anna Serm Ostrava 2013 R F 2.14 0 yes

GREBENICKOVA Eva Sp. serm Zlin 2010 R F 2.11 0 yes

HOLÍKOVÁ Šárka TJ Slezan Opava 2010 R F 2.23 0 yes

HRAZDIROVÁ Tereza TJ Banik Most 2011 R F 2.99999 0 yes

KAMENSKÁ Kateina Kornélie TJ Banik Most 2011 R F 2.26 0 yes

KAVECKA Rut Serm Ostrava 2010 R F 2.5 0 yes

KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK Praha 2011 R F 2.4 0 yes

KUKOLOVÁ Dorota TJ Slezan Opava 2010 R F 2.13 0 yes

KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie TJ Slezan Opava 2010 R F 2.10 0 yes

MATJíKOVá Anežka Sp. serm Zlin 2010 R F 2.9 yes

NEMEKOVÁ Anna USK Praha 2010 R F 2.6 0 yes

NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina USK Praha 2011 R F 2.1 0 yes

PANKOVA Tereza USK Praha 2011 R F 1.12 0 yes

PATAKOVA Marketa Sp. serm Zlin 2012 R F 2.99999 0 yes

POKORNÁ Veronika Bohemians Praha 2011 R F 2.26 0 yes

RADKOVA Eliska Sokol Vrsovice 2010 R F 2.8 0 yes

TOPIARZOVA Tamara Serm Ostrava 2010 R F 2.12 0 yes

TUKOVÁ Viktorie USK Praha 2013 R F 2.19 0 yes

VíCHOVá Zuzana TJ Sokol Bystice nad Pernštejnem 2011 R F 2.99999 yes

ZMÁTLOVÁ Alžbta USK Praha 2012 R F 2.19 0 yes

  22 Participants (22 present)
 

ITA PERUSINI Lisa sveva RM Etruria Scherma 2011 F 2.99999 703612 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

2 Nations, 23 Participants (23 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 012 35.0000 CZE PANKOVA Tereza USK Praha F yes

2. 2 001 0.0000 CZE NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina USK Praha F yes

3. 2 002 0.0000 CZE ADAMOVSKA Adela Serm Ostrava F yes

4. 2 004 0.0000 CZE KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK Praha F yes

5. 2 005 0.0000 CZE KAVECKA Rut Serm Ostrava F yes

6. 2 006 0.0000 CZE NEMEKOVÁ Anna USK Praha F yes

7. 2 007 0.0000 CZE ADAMOVSKA Lea Serm Ostrava F yes

8. 2 008 0.0000 CZE RADKOVA Eliska Sokol Vrsovice F yes

9. 2 009 CZE MATJíKOVá Anežka Sp. serm Zlin F yes

10. 2 010 0.0000 CZE KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie TJ Slezan Opava F yes

11. 2 011 0.0000 CZE GREBENICKOVA Eva Sp. serm Zlin F yes

12. 2 012 0.0000 CZE TOPIARZOVA Tamara Serm Ostrava F yes

13. 2 013 0.0000 CZE KUKOLOVÁ Dorota TJ Slezan Opava F yes

14. 2 014 0.0000 CZE CHLEBOUNOVA Anna Serm Ostrava F yes

15. 2 019 0.0000 CZE ZMÁTLOVÁ Alžbta USK Praha F yes

16. 2 019 0.0000 CZE TUKOVÁ Viktorie USK Praha F yes

17. 2 023 0.0000 CZE HOLÍKOVÁ Šárka TJ Slezan Opava F yes

18. 2 026 0.0000 CZE POKORNÁ Veronika Bohemians Praha F yes

19. 2 026 0.0000 CZE KAMENSKÁ Kateina Kornélie TJ Banik Most F yes

T20. 2 99999 0.0000 ITA PERUSINI Lisa sveva RM Etruria Scherma F yes

T21. 2 99999 0.0000 CZE PATAKOVA Marketa Sp. serm Zlin F yes

T22. 2 99999 0.0000 CZE HRAZDIROVÁ Tereza TJ Banik Most F yes

T23. 2 99999 CZE VíCHOVá Zuzana TJ Sokol Bystice nad Pernštejnem F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 23 Participants

1 Vorrunde
18.01. 17:22

23 Participants
2 Poules 8 Poule size
1 Poules 7 Poule size

23 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
18.01. 17:22

Table of 32 from 16 with repechage

23 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32

Table of 32 without repechage
Table of 16 with repechage
Fencer which have lost twice in DE are eliminated
Seeding of repechage by indice after pool
Table of 8 without repechage
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 | Piste 4 / 3

NEMAT Malte, GER SN Fechtclub Radebeul , PACAK Marek, CZE Serm Liberec

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ADAMOVSKA Lea CZE Serm Ostrava 1 V V V 3 V V V 6 33 20 0.857 13 1.
PANKOVA Tereza CZE USK Praha 2 4 4 V 2 V V V 4 30 21 0.571 9 4.
NEMEKOVÁ Anna CZE USK Praha 3 3 V 3 V V 3 2 3 26 26 0.429 0 5.
POKORNÁ Veronika CZE Bohemians Praha 4 4 1 V 3 V 1 1 2 20 31 0.286 -11 7.
TOPIARZOVA Tamara CZE Serm Ostrava 5 V V 1 V V 1 V 5 27 21 0.714 6 3.
KAMENSKÁ Kateina Kornélie CZE TJ Banik Most 6 2 1 1 3 0 1 1 0 9 35 0.000 -26 8.
KUKOLOVÁ Dorota CZE TJ Slezan Opava 7 1 2 V V V V V 5 28 17 0.714 11 2.
PATAKOVA Marketa CZE Sp. serm Zlin 8 1 2 V V 3 V 1 3 22 24 0.429 -2 6.

Poule 2 | Piste 2

LOHS Lilian, GER SN Chemnitzer PSV

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina CZE USK Praha 1 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
KAVECKA Rut CZE Serm Ostrava 2 2 0 V V V V 4 22 19 0.667 3 3.
PERUSINI Lisa sveva ITA Etruria Scherma 3 2 V V V V 0 4 22 12 0.667 10 2.
TUKOVÁ Viktorie CZE USK Praha 4 0 1 0 1 2 3 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
CHLEBOUNOVA Anna CZE Serm Ostrava 5 0 3 0 V V V 3 18 21 0.500 -3 4.
GREBENICKOVA Eva CZE Sp. serm Zlin 6 1 3 2 V 1 V 2 17 26 0.333 -9 6.
RADKOVA Eliska CZE Sokol Vrsovice 7 2 2 V V 4 4 2 22 23 0.333 -1 5.

Poule 3 | Piste 6 / 5

ROGAR Romero, VEN Sokol Brno , SIMON Pavel, CZE Serm Liberec

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie CZE TJ Slezan Opava 1 V V V V V V 2 6 32 15 0.857 17 2.
KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie CZE USK Praha 2 4 V V V 4 V 2 4 30 17 0.571 13 4.
ZMÁTLOVÁ Alžbta CZE USK Praha 3 0 1 V 0 2 4 2 1 14 32 0.143 -18 7.
VíCHOVá Zuzana CZE TJ Sokol Bystice nad Pernštejnem 4 1 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 12 35 0.000 -23 8.
HOLÍKOVÁ Šárka CZE TJ Slezan Opava 5 1 0 V V 1 V 2 3 19 26 0.429 -7 5.
MATJíKOVá Anežka CZE Sp. serm Zlin 6 4 V V V V V 0 5 29 19 0.714 10 3.
HRAZDIROVÁ Tereza CZE TJ Banik Most 7 0 1 V V 3 0 0 2 14 33 0.286 -19 6.
ADAMOVSKA Adela CZE Serm Ostrava 8 V V V V V V V 7 35 8 1.000 27 1.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 CZE ADAMOVSKA Adela Serm Ostrava 7 7 35 8 1.000 27 Q

2 CZE NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina USK Praha 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

3 CZE KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie TJ Slezan Opava 6 7 32 15 0.857 17 Q

4 CZE ADAMOVSKA Lea Serm Ostrava 6 7 33 20 0.857 13 Q

5 CZE KUKOLOVÁ Dorota TJ Slezan Opava 5 7 28 17 0.714 11 Q

6 CZE MATJíKOVá Anežka Sp. serm Zlin 5 7 29 19 0.714 10 Q

7 CZE TOPIARZOVA Tamara Serm Ostrava 5 7 27 21 0.714 6 Q

8 ITA PERUSINI Lisa sveva Etruria Scherma 4 6 22 12 0.667 10 Q

9 CZE KAVECKA Rut Serm Ostrava 4 6 22 19 0.667 3 Q

10 CZE KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK Praha 4 7 30 17 0.571 13 Q

11 CZE PANKOVA Tereza USK Praha 4 7 30 21 0.571 9 Q

12 CZE CHLEBOUNOVA Anna Serm Ostrava 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3 Q

13 CZE NEMEKOVÁ Anna USK Praha 3 7 26 26 0.429 0 Q

14 CZE PATAKOVA Marketa Sp. serm Zlin 3 7 22 24 0.429 -2 Q

15 CZE HOLÍKOVÁ Šárka TJ Slezan Opava 3 7 19 26 0.429 -7 Q

16 CZE RADKOVA Eliska Sokol Vrsovice 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1 Q

17 CZE GREBENICKOVA Eva Sp. serm Zlin 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 Q

18 CZE POKORNÁ Veronika Bohemians Praha 2 7 20 31 0.286 -11 Q

19 CZE HRAZDIROVÁ Tereza TJ Banik Most 2 7 14 33 0.286 -19 Q

20 CZE ZMÁTLOVÁ Alžbta USK Praha 1 7 14 32 0.143 -18 Q

21 CZE VíCHOVá Zuzana TJ Sokol Bystice nad Pernštejnem 0 7 12 35 0.000 -23 Q

22 CZE TUKOVÁ Viktorie USK Praha 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 Q

23 CZE KAMENSKÁ Kateina Kornélie TJ Banik Most 0 7 9 35 0.000 -26 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 CZE ADAMOVSKA Adela Serm Ostrava 7 7 35 8 1.000 27

2 CZE NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina USK Praha 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

3 CZE KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie TJ Slezan Opava 6 7 32 15 0.857 17

4 CZE ADAMOVSKA Lea Serm Ostrava 6 7 33 20 0.857 13

5 CZE KUKOLOVÁ Dorota TJ Slezan Opava 5 7 28 17 0.714 11

6 CZE MATJíKOVá Anežka Sp. serm Zlin 5 7 29 19 0.714 10

7 CZE TOPIARZOVA Tamara Serm Ostrava 5 7 27 21 0.714 6

8 ITA PERUSINI Lisa sveva RM Etruria Scherma 4 6 22 12 0.667 10

9 CZE KAVECKA Rut Serm Ostrava 4 6 22 19 0.667 3

10 CZE KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK Praha 4 7 30 17 0.571 13

11 CZE PANKOVA Tereza USK Praha 4 7 30 21 0.571 9

12 CZE CHLEBOUNOVA Anna Serm Ostrava 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3

13 CZE NEMEKOVÁ Anna USK Praha 3 7 26 26 0.429 0

14 CZE PATAKOVA Marketa Sp. serm Zlin 3 7 22 24 0.429 -2

15 CZE HOLÍKOVÁ Šárka TJ Slezan Opava 3 7 19 26 0.429 -7

16 CZE RADKOVA Eliska Sokol Vrsovice 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1

17 CZE GREBENICKOVA Eva Sp. serm Zlin 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9

18 CZE POKORNÁ Veronika Bohemians Praha 2 7 20 31 0.286 -11

19 CZE HRAZDIROVÁ Tereza TJ Banik Most 2 7 14 33 0.286 -19

20 CZE ZMÁTLOVÁ Alžbta USK Praha 1 7 14 32 0.143 -18

21 CZE VíCHOVá Zuzana TJ Sokol Bystice nad Pernštejnem 0 7 12 35 0.000 -23

22 CZE TUKOVÁ Viktorie USK Praha 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23

23 CZE KAMENSKÁ Kateina Kornélie TJ Banik Most 0 7 9 35 0.000 -26
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z | Table of 32      
 

1
ADAMOVSKA Adela
Serm Ostrava

CZE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2

17
GREBENICKOVA Eva
Sp. serm Zlin

CZE   11

16
RADKOVA Eliska
Sokol Vrsovice

CZE   V

  R: MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela (CZE)

 

9
KAVECKA Rut
Serm Ostrava

CZE  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
PERUSINI Lisa sveva
RM Etruria Scherma

ITA   A

 

 

5
KUKOLOVÁ Dorota
TJ Slezan Opava

CZE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2

21
VíCHOVá Zuzana
TJ Sokol Bystice nad Pernštejnem

CZE   0

12
CHLEBOUNOVA Anna
Serm Ostrava

CZE   V

  R: MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela (CZE)

  Piste 7

13
NEMEKOVÁ Anna
USK Praha

CZE   V

20
ZMÁTLOVÁ Alžbta
USK Praha

CZE   8

  R: LOHS Lilian (GER)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
ADAMOVSKA Lea
Serm Ostrava

CZE  
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z | Table of 32      
 

3
KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie
TJ Slezan Opava

CZE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7

19
HRAZDIROVÁ Tereza
TJ Banik Most

CZE   6

14
PATAKOVA Marketa
Sp. serm Zlin

CZE   V

  R: LOHS Lilian (GER)

  Piste 8

11
PANKOVA Tereza
USK Praha

CZE   V

22
TUKOVÁ Viktorie
USK Praha

CZE   3

  R: DUSEK Jakub (CZE)

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
MATJíKOVá Anežka
Sp. serm Zlin

CZE  

 

 

7
TOPIARZOVA Tamara
Serm Ostrava

CZE  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8

23
KAMENSKÁ Kateina Kornélie
TJ Banik Most

CZE   3

10
KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie
USK Praha

CZE   V

  R: DUSEK Jakub (CZE)

  Piste 8

15
HOLÍKOVÁ Šárka
TJ Slezan Opava

CZE   V

18
POKORNÁ Veronika
Bohemians Praha

CZE   6

  R: DUSEK Jakub (CZE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina
USK Praha

CZE  
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G | Eliminated 9-12 D | Eliminated 13-16 A | Table of 16 B | Winners ( B )

Piste 5

KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie (3)
TJ Slezan Opava

CZE   V

RADKOVA Eliska (16)
Sokol Vrsovice

CZE   6

R: DUSEK Jakub (CZE)

Piste 5

TOPIARZOVA Tamara (7)
Serm Ostrava

CZE   6

CHLEBOUNOVA Anna (12)
Serm Ostrava

CZE   V

R: DUSEK Jakub (CZE)

Piste 6

KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie (10)
USK Praha

CZE   V

MATJíKOVá Anežka
Sp. serm Zlin

CZE   11

R: PACAK Marek (CZE)

Piste 6

NEMEKOVÁ Anna (13)
USK Praha

CZE   4

PERUSINI Lisa sveva (8)
RM Etruria Scherma

ITA  

R: PACAK Marek (CZE)

Piste 10

RADKOVA Eliska (16)
Sokol Vrsovice

CZE   V

KAVECKA Rut (9)
Serm Ostrava

CZE   12

R: KULIK Milan (CZE)

Piste 6

KUKOLOVÁ Dorota
TJ Slezan Opava

CZE   10

NEMEKOVÁ Anna (13)
USK Praha

CZE   V

R: SYRISTE Jiri (CZE)

Piste 2

PATAKOVA Marketa (14)
Sp. serm Zlin

CZE   6

MATJíKOVá Anežka
Sp. serm Zlin

CZE   V

Piste 5

TOPIARZOVA Tamara
Serm Ostrava

CZE   V

HOLÍKOVÁ Šárka (15)
TJ Slezan Opava

CZE   3

R: VYSKOCIL Elias (CZE)

  Piste 8

1
ADAMOVSKA Adela
Serm Ostrava

CZE   V

16
RADKOVA Eliska
Sokol Vrsovice

CZE   5

  R: DUSEK Jakub (CZE)

  Piste 7

9
KAVECKA Rut
Serm Ostrava

CZE   8

8
PERUSINI Lisa sveva
RM Etruria Scherma

ITA  

  R: LOHS Lilian (GER)

  Piste 7

5
KUKOLOVÁ Dorota
TJ Slezan Opava

CZE   9

12
CHLEBOUNOVA Anna
Serm Ostrava

CZE   V

 

  Piste 1

13
NEMEKOVÁ Anna
USK Praha

CZE   13

4
ADAMOVSKA Lea
Serm Ostrava

CZE  

  R: JANECEK Lukas (CZE)

  Piste 1

3
KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie
TJ Slezan Opava

CZE   V

14
PATAKOVA Marketa
Sp. serm Zlin

CZE   9

  R: MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela (CZE)

  Piste 2

11
PANKOVA Tereza
USK Praha

CZE   V

6
MATJíKOVá Anežka
Sp. serm Zlin

CZE   5

  R: SYRISTE Jiri (CZE)

  Piste 8

7
TOPIARZOVA Tamara
Serm Ostrava

CZE   6

10
KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie
USK Praha

CZE   V

  R: DUSEK Jakub (CZE)

  Piste 2

15
HOLÍKOVÁ Šárka
TJ Slezan Opava

CZE   0

2
NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina
USK Praha

CZE   V

  R: SYRISTE Jiri (CZE)

Piste 10

ADAMOVSKA Adela
Serm Ostrava

CZE   V

PERUSINI Lisa sveva
RM Etruria Scherma

ITA   4

R: KULIK Milan (CZE)

Piste 5

CHLEBOUNOVA Anna (12)
Serm Ostrava

CZE   11

ADAMOVSKA Lea
Serm Ostrava

CZE  

R: VYSKOCIL Elias (CZE)

Piste 2

KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie
TJ Slezan Opava

CZE   7

PANKOVA Tereza (11)
USK Praha

CZE   V

Piste 6

KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie (10)
USK Praha

CZE   0

NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina
USK Praha

CZE   V

R: SYRISTE Jiri (CZE)
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1

1
ADAMOVSKA Adela
Serm Ostrava

CZE   V

8
CHLEBOUNOVA Anna (12)
Serm Ostrava

CZE   5

  R: LOHS Lilian (GER)

  Piste 2

5
KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie (3)
TJ Slezan Opava

CZE   6

4
PANKOVA Tereza (11)
USK Praha

CZE   V

  R: KULIK Milan (CZE)

  Piste 2

3
ADAMOVSKA Lea (4)
Serm Ostrava

CZE  

6
PERUSINI Lisa sveva (8)
RM Etruria Scherma

ITA   A

  R: KULIK Milan (CZE)

  Piste 1

7
KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie (10)
USK Praha

CZE   3

2
NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina
USK Praha

CZE   V

  R: LOHS Lilian (GER)

Piste 1

ADAMOVSKA Adela
Serm Ostrava

CZE   V

PANKOVA Tereza (11)
USK Praha

CZE   10

R: KULIK Milan (CZE)

Piste 1

ADAMOVSKA Lea (4)
Serm Ostrava

CZE   3

NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina
USK Praha

CZE   V

R: KULIK Milan (CZE)

Piste 1

ADAMOVSKA Adela
Serm Ostrava

CZE   8

NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina
USK Praha

CZE   V

R: KULIK Milan (CZE)
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Seeding list Eliminated 9-12 OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Initial
ranking

Half Changed  

1 CZE KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie TJ Slezan Opava 3 U

2 ITA PERUSINI Lisa sveva RM Etruria Scherma 8 U

3 CZE KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK Praha 10 U

4 CZE CHLEBOUNOVA Anna Serm Ostrava 12 U

5 CZE MATJíKOVá Anežka Sp. serm Zlin 6 L 6

6 CZE TOPIARZOVA Tamara Serm Ostrava 7 L 5

7 CZE NEMEKOVÁ Anna USK Praha 13 L

8 CZE RADKOVA Eliska Sokol Vrsovice 16 L
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Seeding list Table of 8 OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Initial
ranking

Half Changed  

1 CZE ADAMOVSKA Adela Serm Ostrava 1 U

2 CZE NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina USK Praha 2 U

3 CZE ADAMOVSKA Lea Serm Ostrava 4 U

4 CZE PANKOVA Tereza USK Praha 11 U

5 CZE KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie TJ Slezan Opava 3 L

6 ITA PERUSINI Lisa sveva RM Etruria Scherma 8 L

7 CZE KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK Praha 10 L

8 CZE CHLEBOUNOVA Anna Serm Ostrava 12 L
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 CZE NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina USK Praha 2011

2 CZE ADAMOVSKA Adela Serm Ostrava 2012

3 CZE ADAMOVSKA Lea Serm Ostrava 2012

3 CZE PANKOVA Tereza USK Praha 2011

Table of 8

5 CZE KUZNÍKOVÁ Patricie TJ Slezan Opava 2010

6 MED ITA PERUSINI Lisa sveva (Direktausscheidung) RM Etruria Scherma 2011

7 CZE KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK Praha 2011

8 CZE CHLEBOUNOVA Anna Serm Ostrava 2013

Eliminated 9-12

9 CZE MATJíKOVá Anežka Sp. serm Zlin 2010

10 CZE TOPIARZOVA Tamara Serm Ostrava 2010

11 CZE NEMEKOVÁ Anna USK Praha 2010

12 CZE RADKOVA Eliska Sokol Vrsovice 2010

Eliminated 13-16

13 CZE KUKOLOVÁ Dorota TJ Slezan Opava 2010

14 CZE KAVECKA Rut Serm Ostrava 2010

15 CZE PATAKOVA Marketa Sp. serm Zlin 2012

16 CZE HOLÍKOVÁ Šárka TJ Slezan Opava 2010

Table of 32

17 CZE GREBENICKOVA Eva Sp. serm Zlin 2010

18 CZE POKORNÁ Veronika Bohemians Praha 2011

19 CZE HRAZDIROVÁ Tereza TJ Banik Most 2011

20 CZE ZMÁTLOVÁ Alžbta USK Praha 2012

21 CZE VíCHOVá Zuzana TJ Sokol Bystice nad Pernštejnem 2011

22 CZE TUKOVÁ Viktorie USK Praha 2013

23 CZE KAMENSKÁ Kateina Kornélie TJ Banik Most 2011
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T13-16T9-12T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

CZE SCHAFEROVA Justyna 0 0 0

PAWLICEK Tomas 0 0 0

DUSEK Jakub 3 2 2 7 0 0

N KULIK Milan 3 1 2 1 7 0 0

PACAK Marek 1 2 3 0 0

SIMON Pavel 1 1 0 0

N SYRISTE Jiri 2 1 1 4 0 0

JANECEK Lukas 1 1 0 0

MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela 2 1 3 0 0

VYSKOCIL Elias 1 1 2 0 0

GER CN LOHS Lilian 1 2 1 2 6 0 0

NEMAT Malte 1 1 0 0

VEN ROGAR Romero 1 1 0 0

13 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold CZE NEMEŠKALOVÁ Katerina USK Praha 2011

Silver CZE ADAMOVSKA Adela Serm Ostrava 2012

Bronze CZE ADAMOVSKA Lea Serm Ostrava 2012

Bronze CZE PANKOVA Tereza USK Praha 2011


